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179.01- 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16621  100.00% 129.01-130 157 0.94% 3206 19.29% 13572 81.66%
178.01-179 3 0.02% 4 0.02% 16620 99.99% 128.01-129 170 1.02% 3376 20.31% 13415 80.71%
177.01-178 5 0.03% 9 0.05% 16617 99.98% 127.01-128 150 0.90% 3526 21.21% 13245 79.69%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 10 0.06% 16612 99.95% 126.01-127 156 0.94% 3682 22.15% 13095 78.79%
175.01-176 3 0.02% 13 0.08% 16611 99.94% 125.01-126 168 1.01% 3850 23.16% 12939 77.85%
174.01-175 3 0.02% 16 0.10% 16608 99.92% 124.01-125 181 1.09% 4031 24.25% 12771 76.84%
173.01-174 8 0.05% 24 0.14% 16605 99.90% 123.01-124 162 0.97% 4193 25.23% 12590 75.75%
172.01-173 6 0.04% 30 0.18% 16597 99.86% 122.01-123 166 1.00% 4359 26.23% 12428 74.77%
171.01-172 8 0.05% 38 0.23% 16591 99.82% 121.01-122 171 1.03% 4530 27.25% 12262 73.77%
170.01-171 6 0.04% 44 0.26% 16583 99.77% 120.01-121 170 1.02% 4700 28.28% 12091 72.75%
169.01-170 9 0.05% 53 0.32% 16577 99.74% 119.01-120 215 1.29% 4915 29.57% 11921 71.72%
168.01 - 169 1 0.07% 64 0.39% 16568 99.68%  118.01-119 184 1.11% 5099 30.68% 11706 70.43%
167.01- 168 18 0.1% 82 0.49% 16557 99.61% 117.01-118 195 1.17% 5294 31.85% 11522 69.32%
166.01 - 167 22 0.13% 104 0.63% 16539 99.51% 116.01-117 195 1.17% 5489 33.02% 11327 68.15%
165.01 - 166 26 0.16% 130 0.78% 16517 99.37% 115.01- 116 200 1.20% 5689 34.23% 11132 66.98 %
164.01 - 165 29 0.17% 159 0.96% 16491 99.22% 114.01-115 191 1.15% 5880 35.38% 10932 65.77%
163.01 - 164 20 0.12% 179 1.08% 16462 99.04% 113.01-114 220 1.32% 6100 36.70% 10741 64.62%
162.01- 163 20 0.12% 199 1.20% 16442 98.92% 112.01-113 190 1.14% 6290 37.84% 10521 63.30%
161.01 - 162 37 0.22% 236 1.42% 16422 98.80%  111.01-112 182 1.10% 6472 38.94% 10331 62.16%
160.01 - 161 33 0.20% 269 1.62% 16385 98.58%  110.01- 111 198 1.19% 6670 40.13% 10149 61.06%
159.01 - 160 32 0.19% 301 1.81% 16352 98.38%  109.01-110 208 1.25% 6878 41.38% 9951 59.87 %
158.01 - 159 46 0.28% 347 2.09% 16320 98.19% 108.01 - 109 206 1.24% 7084 42.62% 9743 58.62%
157.01 - 158 44 0.26% 391 2.35% 16274 97.91% 107.01- 108 211 1.27% 7295 43.89% 9537 57.38%
156.01 - 157 36 0.22% 427 257% 16230 97.65% 106.01-107 201 1.21% 7496 45.10% 9326 56.11%
155.01 - 156 57 0.34% 484 291% 16194 97.43% 105.01- 106 219 1.32% 7715 46.42% 9125 54.90%
154.01- 155 47 0.28% 531 3.19% 16137 97.09% 104.01-105 210 1.26% 7925 47.68% 8906 53.58%
153.01 - 154 56 0.34% 587 3.53% 16090 96.81% 103.01- 104 217 1.31% 8142 48.99% 8696 52.32%
152.01- 153 70 0.42% 657 3.95% 16034 96.47% 102.01-103 201 1.21% 8343 50.20% 8479 51.01%
151.01 - 152 82 0.49% 739 4.45% 15964 96.05% 101.01-102 198 1.19% 8541 51.39% 8278 49.80%
150.01 - 151 78 0.47% 817 4.92% 15882 95.55% 100.01 - 101 188 1.13% 8729 52.52% 8080 48.61%
149.01 - 150 89 0.54% 906 5.45% 15804 95.08%  99.01-100 208 1.25% 8937 53.77% 7892 47.48%
148.01 - 149 72 0.43% 978 5.88% 15715 94.55%  98.01-99 218 1.31% 9155 55.08% 7684 46.23%
147.01- 148 89 0.54% 1067 6.42% 15643 94.12%  97.01-98 211 1.27% 9366 56.35% 7466 44.92%
146.01 - 147 96 0.58% 1163 7.00% 15554 93.58%  96.01-97 222 1.34% 9588 57.69% 7255 43.65%
145.01 - 146 82 0.49% 1245 7.49% 15458 93.00%  95.01-96 184 1.11% 9772 58.79% 7033 42.31%
144.01 - 145 109 0.66% 1354 8.15% 15376 9251%  94.01-95 173 1.04% 9945 59.83% 6849 41.21%
143.01 - 144 104 0.63% 1458 8.77% 15267 91.85%  93.01-9%4 175 1.05% 10120 60.89% 6676 40.17%
142.01- 143 87 0.52% 1545 9.30% 15163 91.23%  92.01-93 203 1.22% 10323 62.11% 6501 39.11%
141.01-142 106 0.64% 1651 9.93% 15076 90.70% = 91.01-92 185 1.11% 10508 63.22% 6298 37.89%

140.01 - 141 110 0.66% 1761 10.60% 14970 90.07%  90.01-91 196 1.18% 10704 64.40% 6113 36.78%
139.01 - 140 17 0.70% 1878 11.30% 14860 89.40%  89.01-90 205 1.23% 10909 65.63% 5917 35.60%
138.01- 139 112 0.67% 1990 11.97% 14743 88.70%  88.01-89 190 1.14% 11099 66.78% 5712 34.37%
137.01-138 102 0.61% 2092 12.59% 14631 88.03%  87.01-88 193 1.16% 11292 67.94% 5522 33.22%
136.01 - 137 141 0.85% 2233 13.43% 14529 87.41%  86.01-87 202 1.22% 11494 69.15% 5329 32.06%
135.01- 136 129 0.78% 2362 14.21% 14388 86.57% @ 85.01-86 183 1.10% 11677 70.25% 5127 30.85%
134.01-135 133 0.80% 2495 15.01% 14259 85.79%  84.01-85 179 1.08% 11856 71.33% 4944 29.75%
133.01-134 126 0.76% 2621 15.77% 14126 84.99%  83.01-84 203 1.22% 12059 72.55% 4765 28.67%
132.01-133 133 0.80% 2754 16.57% 14000 84.23%  82.01-83 202 1.22% 12261 73.77% 4562 27.45%
131.01-132 151 0.91% 2905 17.48% 13867 83.43%  81.01-82 200 1.20% 12461 74.97% 4360 26.23%
130.01- 131 144 0.87% 3049 18.34% 13716 82.52%  80.01-81 188 1.13% 12649 76.10% 4160 25.03%
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79.01-80 174 1.05% 12823 77.15% 3972 23.90%  29.01-30 10 0.06% 16563 99.65% 68 0.41%
78.01-79 169 1.02% 12992 78.17% 3798 22.85%  28.01-29 5 0.03% 16568 99.68% 58 0.35%
77.01-78 139 0.84% 13131 79.00% 3629 21.83%  27.01-28 5 0.03% 16573 99.71% 53 0.32%
76.01-77 174 1.05% 13305 80.05% 3490 21.00%  26.01-27 5 0.03% 16578 99.74% 48 0.29%
75.01-76 153 0.92% 13458 80.97% 3316 19.95%  25.01-26 3 0.02% 16581 99.76% 43 0.26%
74.01-75 136 0.82% 13594 81.79% 3163 19.03%  24.01-25 1 0.01% 16582 99.77% 40 0.24%
73.01-74 155 0.93% 13749 82.72% 3027 18.21%  23.01-24 4 0.02% 16586 99.79% 39 0.23%
72.01-73 153 0.92% 13902 83.64% 2872 17.28%  22.01-23 1 0.01% 16587 99.80% 35 0.21%
71.01-72 144 0.87% 14046 84.51% 2719 16.36%  21.01-22 1 0.01% 16588 99.80% 34 0.20%
70.01-71 152 0.91% 14198 85.42% 2575 15.49%  20.01-21 3 0.02% 16591 99.82% 33 0.20%
69.01-70 156 0.94% 14354 86.36% 2423 14.58%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 16593 99.83% 30 0.18%
68.01 - 69 129 0.78% 14483 87.14% 2267 13.64%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 16593 99.83% 28 0.17%
67.01-68 152 0.91% 14635 88.05% 2138 12.86%  17.01-18 2 0.01% 16595 99.84% 28 0.17%
66.01 - 67 131 0.79% 14766 88.84% 1986 11.95% 16.01-17 1 0.01% 16596 99.85% 26 0.16%
65.01 - 66 121 0.73% 14887 89.57% 1855 11.16%  15.01-16 1 0.01% 16597 99.86% 25 0.15%
64.01 - 65 100 0.60% 14987 90.17% 1734 10.43%  14.01-15 2 0.01% 16599 99.87% 24 0.14%
63.01 - 64 101 0.61% 15088 90.78% 1634 9.83%  13.01-14 1 0.01% 16600 99.87% 22 0.13%
62.01-63 92 0.55% 15180 91.33% 1533 9.22%  12.01-13 3 0.02% 16603 99.89% 21 0.13%
61.01-62 95 0.57% 15275 91.90% 1441 8.67% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 16603 99.89% 18 0.11%
60.01-61 101 0.61% 15376 92.51% 1346 8.10%  10.01- 11 0 0.00% 16603 99.89% 18 0.11%
59.01-60 86 0.52% 15462 93.03% 1245 7.49% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 16603 99.89% 18 0.11%
58.01-59 92 0.55% 15554 93.58% 1159 6.97% 8.01-9 1 0.01% 16604 99.90% 18 0.11%
57.01-58 82 0.49% 15636 94.07% 1067 6.42% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 16604 99.90% 17 0.10%
56.01 - 57 86 0.52% 15722 94.59% 985 5.93% 6.01-7 1 0.01% 16605 99.90% 17 0.10%
55.01-56 63 0.38% 15785 94.97% 899 5.41% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 16605 99.90% 16 0.10%
54.01-55 86 0.52% 15871 95.49% 836 5.03% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 16605 99.90% 16 0.10%
53.01-54 64 0.39% 15935 95.87% 750 4.51% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 16605 99.90% 16 0.10%
52.01-53 59 0.35% 15994 96.23% 686 4.13% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 16605 99.90% 16 0.10%
51.01-52 53 0.32% 16047 96.55% 627 3.77% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 16605 99.90% 16 0.10%
50.01 - 51 45 0.27% 16092 96.82% 574 3.45% 0.00-1 16 0.10% 16621  100.00% 16 0.10%
49.01-50 46 0.28% 16138 97.09% 529 3.18% *LAURZEE™

48.01-49 46 0.28% 16184 97.37% 483 2.91%

47.01-48 32 0.19% 16216 97.56% 437 2.63%

46.01-47 39 0.23% 16255 97.80% 405 2.44%

45.01-46 36 0.22% 16291 98.01% 366 2.20%

44.01-45 33 0.20% 16324 98.21% 330 1.99%

43.01-44 31 0.19% 16355 98.40% 297 1.79%

42.01-43 29 0.17% 16384 98.57% 266 1.60%

41.01-42 24 0.14% 16408 98.72% 237 1.43%

40.01-41 26 0.16% 16434 98.87% 213 1.28%

39.01-40 17 0.10% 16451 98.98% 187 1.13%

38.01-39 15 0.09% 16466 99.07% 170 1.02%

37.01-38 17 0.10% 16483 99.17% 155 0.93%

36.01 - 37 10 0.06% 16493 99.23% 138 0.83%

35.01-36 15 0.09% 16508 99.32% 128 0.77%

34.01-35 13 0.08% 16521 99.40% 113 0.68%

33.01-34 12 0.07% 16533 99.47% 100 0.60%

32.01-33 10 0.06% 16543 99.53% 88 0.53%

31.01-32 7 0.04% 16550 99.57% 78 0.47%

30.01 - 31 3 0.02% 16553 99.59% 71 0.43%



